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RBI GRADE B STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Timing Faculty Name 

23-Apr Thursday Maths Simplification & Approximation Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

24-Apr Friday Reasoning Introduction 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

25-Apr Saturday Maths Simplification & Approximation Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

27-Apr Monday GA History and Introduction of Banking 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

28-Apr Tuesday Maths Simplification & Approximation Class 3 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

29-Apr Wednesday Reasoning Alphabet/Number/Symbol Series 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

30-Apr Thursday Maths Series Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

1-May Friday Reasoning Inequality Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

2-May Saturday GA RBI and its functions 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

4-May Monday English Introduction 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

5-May Tuesday Maths Series Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

6-May Wednesday Reasoning Inequality Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

7-May Thursday Maths Ratio & Proportion Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

8-May Friday Reasoning Syllogism Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

9-May Saturday GA Monetary Policy 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

11-May Monday English Sentence Structure- Phrase, clause, sentence 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

12-May Tuesday Maths Ratio & Proportion Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

13-May Wednesday Reasoning Syllogism Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

14-May Thursday Maths Mixture & Alligation 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

15-May Friday Reasoning Syllogism Class 3 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

16-May Saturday GA Priority Sector Lending 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

18-May Monday English Noun 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

19-May Tuesday Maths Partnership 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

20-May Wednesday Reasoning Coding-Decoding Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

21-May Thursday Maths Age 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

22-May Friday Reasoning Coding-Decoding Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

23-May Saturday GA Inflation 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

25-May Monday English Pronoun 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

26-May Tuesday Maths Average 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

27-May Wednesday Reasoning Direction Sense 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

28-May Thursday Maths Percentage Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

29-May Friday Reasoning Blood Relation (Simple and coded) Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

30-May Saturday GA January Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 1 & 2 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

1-Jun Monday English Verb 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 
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2-Jun Tuesday Maths Percentage Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

3-Jun Wednesday Reasoning Blood Relation (Simple and coded) Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

4-Jun Thursday Maths Percentage Class 3 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

5-Jun Friday Reasoning 
Circular/Triangular/Rectangular/ Square 
Seating Arrangement Class 1 

7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

6-Jun Saturday GA January Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 3 & 4 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

8-Jun Monday English Adjective and Adverb 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

9-Jun Tuesday Maths Profit & Loss Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

10-Jun Wednesday Reasoning 
Circular/Triangular/Rectangular/ Square 
Seating Arrangement Class 2 

7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

11-Jun Thursday Maths Profit & Loss Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

12-Jun Friday Reasoning 
Circular/Triangular/Rectangular/ Square 
Seating Arrangement Class 3 

7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

13-Jun Saturday GA 
IRDAI and NABARD and Other Financial 
Institution 

6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

15-Jun Monday English Preposition and Conjunction 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

16-Jun Tuesday Maths Profit & Loss Class 3 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

17-Jun Wednesday Reasoning Linear Seating Arrangement Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

18-Jun Thursday Maths S.I & CI Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

19-Jun Friday Reasoning Linear Seating Arrangement Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

20-Jun Saturday GA 
February Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 1 & 
2 

6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

22-Jun Monday English Article 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

23-Jun Tuesday Maths S.I & CI Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

24-Jun Wednesday Reasoning Linear Seating Arrangement Class 3 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

25-Jun Thursday Maths S.I & CI Class 3 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

26-Jun Friday Reasoning Box Based Puzzle Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

27-Jun Saturday GA 
February Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 3 & 
4 

6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

29-Jun Monday English Subject Verb Agreement 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

30-Jun Tuesday Maths Time & Work Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

1-Jul Wednesday Reasoning Box Based Puzzle Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

2-Jul Thursday Maths Time & Work Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

3-Jul Friday Reasoning Floor or Floor-Flat Based Puzzle Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

4-Jul Saturday GA Banking Terminology 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

6-Jul Monday English Tense 1 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

7-Jul Tuesday Maths Pipe & Cistern 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

8-Jul Wednesday Reasoning Floor or Floor-Flat Based Puzzle Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

9-Jul Thursday Maths Speed, Time & Distance 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

10-Jul Friday Reasoning Day/Month/Year Based Puzzle Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 
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11-Jul Saturday GA Remittances 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

13-Jul Monday English Tense 2 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

14-Jul Tuesday Maths Train 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

15-Jul Wednesday Reasoning Day/Month/Year Based Puzzle Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

16-Jul Thursday Maths Boat & Stream 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

17-Jul Friday Reasoning 
Comparison/Categorized/ Uncertain Based 
Puzzle Class 1 

7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

18-Jul Saturday GA March Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 1 & 2 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

20-Jul Monday English Error detection 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

21-Jul Tuesday Maths Quantity & Quality Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

22-Jul Wednesday Reasoning 
Comparison/Categorized/ Uncertain Based 
Puzzle Class 2 

7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

23-Jul Thursday Maths Quantity & Quality Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

24-Jul Friday Reasoning Statement & Assumption Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

25-Jul Saturday GA March Current Affairs - Class 1 - Week 3 & 4 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

27-Jul Monday English Reading Comprehension 1 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

28-Jul Tuesday Maths Permutation & Combination 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

29-Jul Wednesday Reasoning Statement & Assumption Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

30-Jul Thursday Maths Probability Class 1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

31-Jul Friday Reasoning Statement & Conclusion Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

1-Aug Saturday GA Introduction to the Financial system 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

3-Aug Monday English Reading Comprehension 2 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

4-Aug Tuesday Maths Probability Class 2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

5-Aug Wednesday Reasoning Statement & Conclusion Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

6-Aug Thursday Maths Mensuration 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

7-Aug Friday Reasoning Course of Action Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

8-Aug Saturday GA Instruments of Money Market 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

10-Aug Monday English Word Swap 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

11-Aug Tuesday Maths DI Class 1(Table + Pie) 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

12-Aug Wednesday Reasoning Course of Action Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

13-Aug Thursday Maths DI Class 2(Line + Bar) 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

14-Aug Friday Reasoning Statement & Inference Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

15-Aug Saturday GA National Income 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

17-Aug Monday English Fillers 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

18-Aug Tuesday Maths DI Class 3(Caselete + Missing) 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

19-Aug Wednesday Reasoning Statement & Inference Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

20-Aug Thursday Maths DI Class 4(Topic Based) 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

21-Aug Friday Reasoning Strength of Argument Class 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 
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22-Aug Saturday GA Balance of Payment 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

24-Aug Monday English Starters 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

25-Aug Tuesday Maths DI Class 5(Mixed) 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

26-Aug Wednesday Reasoning Strength of Argument Class 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

27-Aug Thursday Maths Memory & Pattern Based Practice Set-1 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

28-Aug Friday Reasoning Puzzle & Seating Arrangement Practice Set 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

29-Aug Saturday GA National Park, temples 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

31-Aug Monday English Sentence Rearrangement 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

1-Sep Tuesday Maths Memory & Pattern Based Practice Set-2 7pm-9pm Nikhil Sir 

2-Sep Wednesday Reasoning Puzzle & Seating Arrangement Practice Set 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

4-Sep Friday Reasoning Memory & Pattern Based Practice Set 1 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

5-Sep Saturday GA Union Budget -Static 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

7-Sep Monday English Cloze Test Class 1 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

9-Sep Wednesday Reasoning Memory & Pattern Based Practice Set 2 7pm-9pm Sheetanshu Sir 

12-Sep Saturday GA Union Budget -Current 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

14-Sep Monday English Cloze Test Class 2 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 

19-Sep Saturday GA Risk Management 6pm-8pm Priyanshu Ma'am 

21-Sep Monday English Memory & Pattern Based Practice Set 7pm-9pm Udisha Ma'am 
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RBI GRADE B PHASE -1 

Complete Batch 
WHY TAKE THIS COURSE? 

➢  Interactive classes let you get in touch with 

your favourite teachers as you can directly 

talk to them and solve your doubts. 

➢  Complete course from basic to advance 

along with the tricks and tips to increase 

your speed. 

➢  Topic wise test after each class with detailed 

solutions to help you solidify your concepts. 

➢  Content based on latest pattern by the 

biggest content research team. 

➢  24*7 Doubt clearing helps you in resolving 

your query anywhere, anytime. 
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